City of La Crosse, Wisconsin 400 La Cionet Strset

La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1060 Version: 1 Name: DuraTech IDRB Amendment

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/4/2017 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 9/14/2017 Final action: 9/14/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing amendments to $6,660,000 City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Industrial
Development Revenue Bonds, Series 2017 (DuraTech Industries, Inc. Project) issued on April 7,
2017.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. First Amendment to Bond Agreement, 3. Amended Bond, 4. F&P sign up 9-7-17

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/14/2017 1 Common Council ADOPTED
9/7/2017 1 Finance & Personnel Committee RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED Pass

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

